City of Perth

Applications Approved 22/11/2023 - 28/11/2023

Application Number |Application Description Primary Propery Address m

DA-2023/5231

DA-2023/5249

STRBLT-2023/5259

DA-2023/5305

DA-2023/5315

DA-2023/5320

DA-2023/5355

DA-2023/5356

DA-2023/5368

Change of use from 'Business Services' to 'Retail' and associated signage
(Shop 1)

Foreshore Landscaping Works - WAPC 32-50114-6 (DAP/23/02541) - 3
Graham Farmer Freeway, Burswood - NO DA REQUIREMENTS

Strata Title of Constructed 22 mutiple dwellings

Change of use from light industry (warehouse) to commercial (office)
including external alterations

Alterations and additions to the roof terrace to facilitate installation of a
new feature tree

Revised - Proposed public road to provide access to Trinity College

Window sign

Alterations to Existing Public Realm Landscaping

Pergola addition to the existing dwelling

Report ID: PINF-182 Applications Approved
Generated By COP\\kwhitel

189-199 William Street
NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003

"FORESHORE & MARDALUP PARK"
5-7 Brown Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004

23 Emerald Terrace

WEST PERTH WA 6005

12 Brown Street

EAST PERTH WA 6004

"BROOKFIELD PLACE"

125-137 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"WATERBANK REDEVELOPMENT"
3 Trinity Avenue

EAST PERTH WA 6004

Unit 2/171 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

"YAGAN SQUARE"

420 Wellington Street

PERTH WA 6000

54 Henry Lawson Walk

EAST PERTH WA 6004

Page1of1

Approved

Approved - WAPC

Approved - Form 15C

Approved

Approved

Approved - DWA

Approved

Recommended Approval to DWA

Approved

27/11/2023

22/11/2023

22/11/2023

27/11/2023

22/11/2023

22/11/2023

27/11/2023

27/11/2023

28/11/2023

Last run on 4/12/2023 9:38:01 AM

http://bissrsprod/ReportServer



