

Applications Approved 22/11/2023 - 28/11/2023

Application Number	Application Description	Primary Propery Address	Decision	Decision Date
DA-2023/5231	Change of use from 'Business Services' to 'Retail' and associated signage (Shop 1)	189-199 William Street NORTHBRIDGE WA 6003	Approved	27/11/2023
DA-2023/5249	Foreshore Landscaping Works - WAPC 32-50114-6 (DAP/23/02541) - 3 Graham Farmer Freeway, Burswood - NO DA REQUIREMENTS	"FORESHORE & MARDALUP PARK" 5-7 Brown Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved - WAPC	22/11/2023
STRBLT-2023/5259	Strata Title of Constructed 22 mutiple dwellings	23 Emerald Terrace WEST PERTH WA 6005	Approved - Form 15C	22/11/2023
DA-2023/5305	Change of use from light industry (warehouse) to commercial (office) including external alterations	12 Brown Street EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	27/11/2023
DA-2023/5315	Alterations and additions to the roof terrace to facilitate installation of a new feature tree	"BROOKFIELD PLACE" 125-137 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	22/11/2023
DA-2023/5320	Revised - Proposed public road to provide access to Trinity College	"WATERBANK REDEVELOPMENT" 3 Trinity Avenue EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved - DWA	22/11/2023
DA-2023/5355	Window sign	Unit 2/171 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	Approved	27/11/2023
DA-2023/5356	Alterations to Existing Public Realm Landscaping	"YAGAN SQUARE" 420 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	Recommended Approval to DWA	27/11/2023
DA-2023/5368	Pergola addition to the existing dwelling	54 Henry Lawson Walk EAST PERTH WA 6004	Approved	28/11/2023